A UTC Fire & Security Company
Effective:   June 2010
K-87-004
WHDR™ Cylinder Mounting
Brackets
FEATURES
• For Use in WHDR Commercial Cooking  Fire Suppression Systems
DESCRIPTION

- 2 -
Figure 4.  Floor Mount Bracket Kit Attached to Shelf Bracket
Table 3. ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
WHDR-125 Wall Mount Bracket 60-9197430-000
WHDR-260 Wall Mount Bracket 60-9197263-000
WHDR-400S Wall Mount Bracket 60-9197414-000
WHDR-400M Wall Mount Bracket 60-9197415-000
WHDR-600 and WHDR-400M Shelf Bracket 87-100013-001
Floor Mount Kit for use with Shelf Bracket
(for WHDR-600 and WHDR-400M)
87-100010-001
SHELF BRACKET